Texel Industries Limited
Shareholding Pattern as on 30-06-2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Q)

Promoter &

Promoter 20 35,22,893 35,22,893 26.47 35,22,893 26.47 784,312 43,07,205 30.57 2,61,436 7.42 1044585 29.65 10,44,585 29.65 35,22,893
Group

(B) Public 7,733 97,84,098 97,84,098 73.53 97,84,098 73.53 - 97,84,098 69.43  47,05,866 48.10 - - - - 86,68,021
Grand Total 7,753  1,33,06991  1,33,06,991 100.00 1,33,06991 100.00 7,84312  1,40,91,303 100.00 49,67,302 37.33 10,44,585 7.85 10,44,585 7.85 1,21,90914

Notes: 1. Multiple folios of all category of shareholders have been clubbed on the basis of their PAN Nos. Accordingly, the number of shareholders has been arrived at by clubbing the multiple folios of the shareholders under a sing!
Promoter Group has deceased and the transmission of shares is pending. 3. Mr. Ramaniklal Vrajlal Mehta, Promoter has deceased and the transmission of shares is pending. 4. Please note that following Member of Promoter Grou

Notes 30.06.2025. Name No. of Shares Rajendrakumar Bhikhabhai Bhakta 25,000 The above Member of Promoter Group did not provide necessary disclosures to the Company under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and SEBI (PIT) Regula
above change in Promoters shareholding at the time of preparing shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 30.06.2025. In the absence of necessary disclosures to the Company under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and SEBI (PI
submit disclosures to BSE Limited pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 within the prescribed time period.

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
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https://charting.bseindia.com/index.html?SYMBOL=526638
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Shaileshbhai
Ramniklal Mehta

Krishnakant
Gulabchand
Vakharia

Bhupendra
Ramnik Mehta

Ramaniklal
Vrajlal Mehta

Avani
Shaileshbhai
Mehta

Harsha Shailesh
Shah

Sonal Bhupendra
Mehta

Kapila Mehta

Rishita Pravit
Parikh

Shailesh
Dwarkadas Shah

Riddhi Sahil
Parikh

Avishi Anuj
Sharedalal

Lilaben
Krishnakant
Vakharia

Sunil Dwarkadas
Shah

Asheshbhai
Dilipbhai Bhakta

Vikram
Rashmikant
Mehta

Any Other
(specify)
D D Shah

Fragrances Pvt
Ltd

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Rajendrakumar
Bhikhabhai
Bhakta

Naresh Ramniklal
Mehta

Mahendrakumar
B Bhakta

Sujata Naresh
Mehta

Aman Naresh
Mehta

Sub Total A2

A=AT+A2

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

4

5

5

5

20

Scrip Code : 526638

32,11,094

20,02,817

4,43227

2,35,832

1,49,153

2,51,059

16,393

15,115

8,947

7,120

6,120

3,355

68,362

2,716

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

33,40,158

1,82,735

11,000

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

1,82,735

35,222,893

32,11,094

20,02,817

4,43,227

2,35832

1,49,153

2,51,059

16,393

15115

8,947

7,120

6,120

3,355

68,362

2,716

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

33,40,158

182,735

11,000

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

1,82,735

35,22,893

Shareholding Pattern

Texel Industries Ltd

showing shareholdi
0.00 0.00
2413 32,171,094 2413 7,84,312 39,95,406
15.05 2002817 15.05 20,02,817
3.33 443,227 3.33 443,227
1.77 2,35,832 1.77 1,96,078 431910
1.12 1,49,153 1.12 1,49,153
1.89 2,51,059 1.89 5,22,875 773,934
0.12 16,393 0.12 16,393
0.11 15115 0.1 15,115
0.07 8,947 0.07 8,947
0.05 7120 0.05 7120
0.05 6,120 0.05 6,120
0.03 3,355 0.03 3,355
0.51 68,362 0.51 65,359 1,33,721
0.02 2,716 0.02 2,716
0.01 878 0.01 878
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.97 1,29,064 0.97 1,29,064
0.97 1,29,064 0.97 1,29,064
2510 33,40,158 25.10 784,312 41,24,470
0.00 0.00
1.37 1,82,735 1.37 1,82,735
0.08 11,000 0.08 11,000
0.75 99,801 0.75 99,801
0.39 52,084 0.39 52,084
0.15 19,650 0.15 19,650
0.00 200 0.00 200
1.37 1,82,735 1.37 1,82,735
2647 3522893 26.47 784,312 43,07,205

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

0.00

28.35

14.21

3.15

3.07

1.06

5.49

0.12

0.11

0.06

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.95

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.92

0.92

29.27

0.00

1.30

0.08

0.71

0.37

0.14

0.00

1.30

30.57

2,61,436

65,359

1,30,718

65,359

2,61,436

2,61,436

Quarter Ending : Jun-25

0.00

8.14 10,44,585

0.00 10,44,585

0.00

21N

0.00

52.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

95.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.83 10,44,585

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.42 10,44,585

0.00

32.53

52.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.65

0.00

10,44,585 32,53

10,44,585 52.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,44,585 31.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,44,585 29.65

32,11,094

20,02,817

4,43,227

2,35,832

1,49,153

2,51,059

16,393

15,115

8,947

7120

6,120

3,355

68,362

2,716

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

33,40,158

1,82,735

11,000

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

1,82,735

35,22,893
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Scrip Code : 526638

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Pankaj Prasoon

Ashish
Rameshchandra
Kacholia

Priyanka Amey
Belorkar

Amol B Taori

Jui Parag
Lokhande

Satyabrata
Mohanty

SNEHAL
BHUPENDRA
SHAH

Naresh Saraaf

Palak Sanjay
Agarwal

ABRAHAM
BENNET

SONAL
BHASKAR
DABRAL

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Praful Kumar

Bodies
Corporate

Kifs Trade
Capital Private
Limited

Any Other
(specify)
Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

LLP
HUF

Lalit Agrawal
(HUF)

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

7500

32

1

45

53

103

98

1

7733

7733

3103557

4967174

876791

1045750

653591

271437

261437

261437

261437

261437

140618

156000

150001

642112

522875

407111

135375

664144

1500

68664

593980

392156

9784098

9784098

31,03,557

49,67,174

8,76,791

10,45,750

6,53,591

2,71,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

1,40,618

1,56,000

1,50,001

642,112

522,875

4,07,111

1,35,375

6,64,144

1,500

68,664

593,980

392,156

97,84,098

97,84,098

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.32

37.33

6.59

7.86

4.91

2.04

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.96

117

1.13

3.93

3.06

1.02

4.99

0.01

0.52

4.46

2.95

73.53

73.53

31,03,557

49,67,174

8,76,791

10,45,750

6,53,591

2,71,437

261,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

1,40,618

1,56,000

1,50,001

6,42,112

5,22,875

4,07111

1,35,375

6,64,144

1,500

68,664

5,93,980

392,156

97,84,098

97,84,098

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Texel Industries Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.32

37.33

6.59

7.86

4.91

2.04

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.7

1.13

3.93

3.06

1.02

4.99

0.01

0.52

4.46

295

73.53

73.53

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

- 31,03,557

- 49,667,174

- 8,76,791

- 10,45,750

- 6,53,591

- 2,711,437

- 2,61,437

- 2,61,437

- 2,61,437

- 2,61,437

- 1,40,618

- 1,56,000

- 1,50,001

- 6,42,112

- 5,22,875

- 4,007,111

- 1,35,375

- 6,64,144

- 1,500

- 68,664

- 5,93,980

- 3,92,156

- 97,84,098

- 97,84,098

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.02

35.25

6.22

7.42

4.64

1.93

1.86

1.86

1.86

1.86

11

1.06

3.7

2.89

0.96

47

0.01

0.49

4.22

278

69.43

69.43

37,90,835

6,53,591

10,45,750

6,53,591

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

1,30,718

522,875

522,875

392,156

3,92,156

3,92,156

47,05,866

47,05,866

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.32

74.54

100.00

100.00

96.32

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

92.96

0.00

0.00

81.43

100.00

0.00

0.00

59.05

0.00

0.00

66.02

100.00

48.10

48.10

21,99,730

49,222,174

8,76,791

10,45,750

6,53,591

2,71,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

2,61,437

1,40,618

1,56,000

1,50,001

6,42,112

5,22,875

240,761

1,35,375

6,63,244

900

68,664

5,93,680

392,156

86,68,021

86,68,021

Quarter ending : Jun-25
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Scrip Code : 526638

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Texel Industries Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : Jun-25

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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Shareholding Pattern
Texel Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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