Texel Industries Limited Shareholding Pattern as on 30-06-2025

Corp Actions		Listed Entity has							No									
Shareholding Pattern		Listed Entity has Listed Entity has	-		iles ?				No Yes									
Shareholding Pattern		ed Entity has gran	,		standing?				No									
SDD Shareholding		, ,	•		ository receipts a	re issued?			No									
Pattern		Listed Entity has	Yes															
Corporate Governance		•	•		se encumbered?				Yes									
Corporate dovernance	-			-	er Non - Disposal				No									
Integrated Filing		, ,			er than by way of	-	J, if any?		No									
	Whether com	pany has equity :	shares with diff	erential voting	rights?				No No									
Statement of investor complaints	Whether the I	isted entity has a	any significant b	eneficial owne	r?													
Complaints	Whether the I	isted entity is Pu	blic Sector Und	ertaking (PSU)	?				No									
Related Party Transactions									Summary s	statement holding	of specified	securities						
BRSR									Total No.	Shareholding , as a % assuming	No. of Lo shar		No. of S pledge other	ed or	Total Nur Shares enc			
ASCR			No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of		Total as a %	No. Of	Of shares on fully diluted	full conversion of			encum	bered			No. of equity	
Bulk / Block deals	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	Shares Underlying Outstanding	basis (including warrants,	convertible securities (as a		As a % of		As a %		As a %	shares held in dematerialized form	
Disclosures			held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	Warrants	ESOP, Convertible Securities	percentage of diluted share	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	101111	
Corp Information									etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)								Sι
Peer Group	(A) Promoter & Promoter	20	35,22,893	35,22,893	26.47	35,22,893	26.47	7,84,312	43,07,205	30.57	2,61,436	7.42	10,44,585	29.65	10,44,585	29.65	35,22,893	
Charting	Group																	
Notices	(B) Public	7,733	97,84,098	97,84,098	73.53	97,84,098	73.53	-	97,84,098	69.43	47,05,866	48.10	-	-	-	-	86,68,021	
Notices	Grand Total	7,753	1,33,06,991	1,33,06,991	100.00	1,33,06,991	100.00	7,84,312	1,40,91,303	100.00	49,67,302	37.33	10,44,585	7.85	10,44,585	7.85	1,21,90,914	

Notes

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

submit disclosures to BSE Limited pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 within the prescribed time period.

Notes: 1. Multiple folios of all category of shareholders have been clubbed on the basis of their PAN Nos. Accordingly, the number of shareholders has been arrived at by clubbing the multiple folios of the shareholders under a single Promoter Group has deceased and the transmission of shares is pending. 3. Mr. Ramaniklal Vrajlal Mehta, Promoter has deceased and the transmission of shares is pending. 4. Please note that following Member of Promoter Group 30.06.2025. Name No. of Shares Rajendrakumar Bhikhabhai Bhakta 25,000 The above Member of Promoter Group did not provide necessary disclosures to the Company under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and SEBI (PIT) Regulations.

above change in Promoters shareholding at the time of preparing shareholding pattern for the quarter ended 30.06.2025. In the absence of necessary disclosures to the Company under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and SEBI (PIT



Shareholding Pattern

Texel Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter Ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Entity Type		No. of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Rights h each cla securit	eld in iss of	No. Of	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Total Number of Shares encumbered		Number of
Category of shareholder		,	Nos. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		14	32,11,094	32,11,094	24.13	32,11,094	24.13	7,84,312	39,95,406	28.35	2,61,436	8.14	10,44,585	32.53	10,44,585	32.53	32,11,094
Shaileshbhai Ramniklal Mehta	Promoter	1	20,02,817	20,02,817	15.05	20,02,817	15.05		20,02,817	14.21		0.00	10,44,585	52.16	10,44,585	52.16	20,02,817
Krishnakant Gulabchand Vakharia	Promoter Group	1	4,43,227	4,43,227	3.33	4,43,227	3.33		4,43,227	3.15		0.00		0.00		0.00	4,43,227
Bhupendra Ramnik Mehta	Promoter	1	2,35,832	2,35,832	1.77	2,35,832	1.77	1,96,078	4,31,910	3.07	65,359	27.71		0.00		0.00	2,35,832
Ramaniklal Vrajlal Mehta	Promoter	1	1,49,153	1,49,153	1.12	1,49,153	1.12		1,49,153	1.06		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,49,153
Avani Shaileshbhai Mehta	Promoter	1	2,51,059	2,51,059	1.89	2,51,059	1.89	5,22,875	7,73,934	5.49	1,30,718	52.07		0.00		0.00	2,51,059
Harsha Shailesh Shah	Promoter Group	1	16,393	16,393	0.12	16,393	0.12		16,393	0.12		0.00		0.00		0.00	16,393
Sonal Bhupendra Mehta	Promoter	1	15,115	15,115	0.11	15,115	0.11		15,115	0.11		0.00		0.00		0.00	15,115
Kapila Mehta	Promoter Group	1	8,947	8,947	0.07	8,947	0.07		8,947	0.06		0.00		0.00		0.00	8,947
Rishita Pravit Parikh	Promoter	1	7,120	7,120	0.05	7,120	0.05		7,120	0.05		0.00		0.00		0.00	7,120
Shailesh Dwarkadas Shah	Promoter Group	1	6,120	6,120	0.05	6,120	0.05		6,120	0.04		0.00		0.00		0.00	6,120
Riddhi Sahil Parikh	Promoter	1	3,355	3,355	0.03	3,355	0.03		3,355	0.02		0.00		0.00		0.00	3,355
Avishi Anuj Sharedalal	Promoter	1	68,362	68,362	0.51	68,362	0.51	65,359	1,33,721	0.95	65,359	95.61		0.00		0.00	68,362
Lilaben Krishnakant Vakharia	Promoter Group	1	2,716	2,716	0.02	2,716	0.02		2,716	0.02		0.00		0.00		0.00	2,716
Sunil Dwarkadas Shah	Promoter Group	1	878	878	0.01	878	0.01		878	0.01		0.00		0.00		0.00	878
Asheshbhai Dilipbhai Bhakta	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Vikram Rashmikant Mehta	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	1,29,064	1,29,064	0.97	1,29,064	0.97		1,29,064	0.92		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,29,064
D D Shah Fragrances Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	1	1,29,064	1,29,064	0.97	1,29,064	0.97		1,29,064	0.92		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,29,064
Sub Total A1		15	33,40,158	33,40,158	25.10	33,40,158	25.10	7,84,312	41,24,470	29.27	2,61,436	7.83	10,44,585	31.27	10,44,585	31.27	33,40,158
A2) Foreign Individuals					0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		5	1,82,735	1,82,735	1.37	1,82,735	1.37		1,82,735	1.30		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,82,735
Rajendrakumar Bhikhabhai Bhakta	Promoter Group	1	11,000	11,000	0.08	11,000	0.08		11,000	0.08		0.00		0.00		0.00	11,000
Naresh Ramniklal Mehta	Promoter	1	99,801	99,801	0.75	99,801	0.75		99,801	0.71		0.00		0.00		0.00	99,801
Mahendrakumar B Bhakta	Promoter Group	1	52,084	52,084	0.39	52,084	0.39		52,084	0.37		0.00		0.00		0.00	52,084
Sujata Naresh Mehta	Promoter	1	19,650	19,650	0.15	19,650	0.15		19,650	0.14		0.00		0.00		0.00	19,650
Aman Naresh Mehta	Promoter	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00		200	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	200
Sub Total A2 A=A1+A2		5 20	1,82,735 35,22,893	1,82,735 35,22,893	1.37 26.47	1,82,735 35,22,893	1.37 26.47	7,84,312	1,82,735 43,07,205	1.30 30.57	2,61,436	0.00 7.42	10,44,585	0.00 29.65	10,44,585	0.00 29.65	1,82,735 35,22,893
A-AITA4		20	JJ,ZZ,ÖYJ	JJ,ZZ,ÖYJ	20.47	JJ,ZZ,893	20.41	1,04,312	÷3,01,∠U3	30.57	2,01,430	1.42	10,44,383	29.00	10,44,383	∠9.00	30,ZZ,893



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Texel Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders Institutions B1) Institutions (Domestic) B2) Institutions (Foreign)	No. of shareholder 0 0	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP. Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.00 0.00	No. of Lo		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		egorization of sha olding (No. of shar SubCategory_II	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00			-	-
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7500	3103557	31,03,557	23.32	31,03,557	23.32	-	31,03,557	22.02		0.00	21,99,730			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	4967174	49,67,174	37.33	49,67,174	37.33	-	49,67,174	35.25	37,90,835	76.32	49,22,174			
Pankaj Prasoon	1	876791	8,76,791	6.59	8,76,791	6.59	-	8,76,791	6.22	6,53,591	74.54	8,76,791			
Ashish Rameshchandra Kacholia	1	1045750	10,45,750	7.86	10,45,750	7.86	-	10,45,750	7.42	10,45,750	100.00	10,45,750			
Priyanka Amey Belorkar	1	653591	6,53,591	4.91	6,53,591	4.91		6,53,591	4.64	6,53,591	100.00	6,53,591			
Amol B Taori	1	271437	2,71,437	2.04	2,71,437	2.04	-	2,71,437	1.93	2,61,437	96.32	2,71,437			
Jui Parag Lokhande	1	261437	2,61,437	1.96	2,61,437	1.96	-	2,61,437	1.86	2,61,437	100.00	2,61,437			
Satyabrata Mohanty	1	261437	2,61,437	1.96	2,61,437	1.96	-	2,61,437	1.86	2,61,437	100.00	2,61,437			
SNEHAL BHUPENDRA SHAH	1	261437	2,61,437	1.96	2,61,437	1.96	-	2,61,437	1.86	2,61,437	100.00	2,61,437			
Naresh Saraaf	1	261437	2,61,437	1.96	2,61,437	1.96		2,61,437	1.86	2,61,437	100.00	2,61,437			
Palak Sanjay Agarwal	1	140618	1,40,618	1.06	1,40,618	1.06	-	1,40,618	1.00	1,30,718	92.96	1,40,618			
ABRAHAM BENNET	1	156000	1,56,000	1.17	1,56,000	1.17		1,56,000	1.11		0.00	1,56,000			
SONAL BHASKAR DABRAL	1	150001	1,50,001	1.13	1,50,001	1.13	-	1,50,001	1.06		0.00	1,50,001			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	45	642112	6,42,112	4.83	6,42,112	4.83	-	6,42,112	4.56	5,22,875	81.43	6,42,112			
Praful Kumar	1	522875	5,22,875	3.93	5,22,875	3.93	-	5,22,875	3.71	5,22,875	100.00	5,22,875			
Bodies Corporate	53	407111	4,07,111	3.06	4,07,111	3.06	-	4,07,111	2.89		0.00	2,40,761			
Kifs Trade Capital Private Limited	1	135375	1,35,375	1.02	1,35,375	1.02	-	1,35,375	0.96		0.00	1,35,375			
Any Other (specify)	103	664144	6,64,144	4.99	6,64,144	4.99	-	6,64,144	4.71	3,92,156	59.05	6,63,244			
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1500	1,500	0.01	1,500	0.01	-	1,500	0.01		0.00	900			
LLP	4	68664	68,664	0.52	68,664	0.52		68,664	0.49		0.00	68,664			
HUF	98	593980	5,93,980	4.46	5,93,980	4.46		5,93,980	4.22	3,92,156	66.02	5,93,680			
Lalit Agrawal (HUF)	1	392156	3,92,156	2.95	3,92,156	2.95	-	3,92,156	2.78	3,92,156	100.00	3,92,156			
Sub Total B4	7733	9784098	97,84,098	73.53	97,84,098	73.53		97,84,098	69.43	47,05,866	48.10	86,68,021			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	7733	9784098	97,84,098	73.53	97,84,098	73.53	-	97,84,098	69.43	47,05,866	48.10	86,68,021			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Texel Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

Texel Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: Jun-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL